DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

                                                    Date of Issue    2018-09-25
Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Model Details:
PAE100S48-***,PAE50S48-***  (*** = 1R8, 2R5, 3R3, 5)
PAE50S24-*  (* = 5 or 6)
Production Sites:
TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
PLO33 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI 81400 SENAI
MALAYSIA
WUXI TDK-LAMBDA ELECTRONICS CO LTD
NO 6 XING CHUANG ER LU WUXI JIANGSU 214028
CHINA
Ratings:
1) Input: 18-36Vdc, 3.10A max. (2.32A at 24Vdc), Output: 5V, 10A for model PAE50S24-5
Input: 18-36Vdc, 3.10A max. (2.33A at 24Vdc), Output: 6V, 8.4A for model PAE50S24-6
2) Input: 36-76Vdc, 1.75A max. (0.86A at 48Vdc), Output: 1.8V, 20A for model PAE50S48-1R8
Input: 36-76Vdc, 1.98A max. (1.06A at 48Vdc), Output: 2.5V, 18A for model PAE50S48-2R5
Input: 36-76Vdc, 2.56A max. (1.22A at 48Vdc), Output: 3.3V, 16A for model PAE50S48-3R3
Input: 36-76Vdc, 3.12A max. (1.20A at 48Vdc), Output: 5V, 10A for model PAE50S48-5
3) Input: 36-76Vdc, 1.75A max. (1.30A at 48Vdc), Output: 1.8V, 30A for model PAE100S48-1R8
Input: 36-76Vdc, 1.98A max. (1.47A at 48Vdc), Output: 2.5V, 25A for model PAE100S48-2R5
Input: 36-76Vdc, 2.56A max. (1.91A at 48Vdc), Output: 3.3V, 25A for model PAE100S48-3R3
Input: 36-76Vdc, 3.12A max. (2.31A at 48Vdc), Output: 3.3V, 30A for model PAE100S48-3R3/H
Input: 36-76Vdc, 3.12A max. (2.32A at 48Vdc), Output: 5V, 20A for model PAE100S48-5
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
                                                  Certificate No.    D-06813
                                                                  Page    3/3
                                                    Date of Issue    2018-09-25